SINGLE PATH CARTRIDGE METERS (±1-2% of actual rate)
The chordal measurement method, utilized in each transit-time
Cartridge Meter, is the most viable technology for ascertaining
average velocity. Velocity is detected along an entire cross-
sectional path of the fluid being measured. Since most
applications involve turbulent flow with Reynolds values above
3000, the flow breaks up into eddies that travel through the
pipe with equal average velocities. Therefore, the resultant flow

For Cartridge Meters larger than 24" or custom sizes, please contact factory.
Ordering Example: Accuron Cartridge Meter, Single Path, 12" pipe size, PVC, Sched. 40, 30' cable, 3 relays, programming GPM: A7510-12" – P-S-W-A
ORDERING GUIDE
8"
10"
12"
15"
*18"
*21"
*24"
METER  10
Nema 4,4X • IP66
1-4-20mA • RS232/485
1 Relay • Datalogger
Bi-directional
METER  20
Nema 4,4X • IP66
1-4-20mA • RS232/485
3 Relays • Datalogger
Bi-directional
CARTRIDGE  A75 10
R
40
S
80
T
Lined
LN
Unlined
UL
30 ft
W
50 ft.
X
100 ft.
Y
200 ft.
Z
(Over 200 ft.
please
specify)
Integrated
Chart
Recorder
Circular Chart
1 Day
7 Day
31 Day
(please specify)
G